
KrM Luftpistol,  2023-12-02 Brännkyrkahallen Katarina PSF S. 1

Plac Namn Förening Klass 1 x 2 x 3 x 4 x S:a x Std Pris

1 Morgan Johansson Cropper Sthlm Polisens Skf Ö 97 2 97 4 98 4 96 4 388 14 S 300

2 Arvid Buckard Roserbergs Pk Ö 93 2 98 2 94 2 94 3 379 9 S 200

3 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk Ö 95 4 95 3 94 3 94 1 378 11 S 200

4 Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skf Ö 91 2 95 3 94 3 97 4 377 12 S 100

5 Christian Sternbrink Salems Pk Ö 93 93 3 98 3 92 2 376 8 B 100

6 Mathias Kunto Handens Psk Ö 90 1 90 1 91 96 367 2 B

7 Pontus Nordgren Sthlm Polisens Skf Ö 92 1 93 2 92 2 89 3 366 8 B

8 Patrik Hammarlund Handens Psk Ö 95 2 93 88 1 89 365 3 B

9 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf Ö 91 2 91 1 87 94 3 363 6 B

10 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Psk Ö 87 1 90 1 91 1 95 2 363 5 B

11 Erik Tidäng Katarina Psf Ö 89 1 91 2 93 2 85 1 358 6 B

12 Johan Gross Livgardets Skf Ö 82 91 1 89 90 2 352 3

13 Carl Foberg Mälarhöjdens Ps Ö 87 1 85 92 3 87 1 351 5

14 Jan-Erik Buckard Roserbergs Pk Ö 87 85 1 88 1 89 2 349 4

15 Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Ps Ö 84 1 90 86 89 2 349 3

16 Ronnie Ljungvall Roserbergs Pk Ö 85 85 1 89 2 88 347 3

17 Johan Hoffsten Upplands Väsby Psk Ö 89 86 84 84 343 0

18 Magnus Sjöström Roserbergs Pk Ö 86 1 89 2 81 86 342 3

19 Ola Pettersson Katarina Psf Ö 86 1 79 1 86 1 90 1 341 4

20 Marcus Weurlander Katarina Psf Ö 82 1 83 86 1 86 1 337 3

21 Adam Ström Handens Psk Ö 78 1 81 85 83 327 1

22 Oliver Sjöström Roserbergs Pk Ö 84 2 76 78 84 322 2

23 Marcus Dubois Katarina Psf Ö 76 68 81 2 74 299 2

24 Ali Fahraie Katarina Psf Ö 50 66 64 70 250 0

1 Maud Rylander Sthlm Polisens Skf VetÄ 82 88 87 86 1 343 1 200

2 Milos Dimic Pk Svea Ing2 VetÄ 81 1 88 2 80 79 328 3 100

3 Thomas Brandt Pk Svea Ing1 VetÄ 83 2 78 79 88 328 2

4 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Pk VetÄ 83 85 1 79 78 325 1

5 Stig Arksand Katarina Psf VetÄ 79 1 81 66 1 82 1 308 3

6 Torbjörn Blomgren Katarina Psf VetÄ 75 71 71 73 290 0

7 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing1 VetÄ 62 69 1 69 67 267 1

1 Klaus Dejler Mälarhöjdens Ps VetY 88 93 2 90 92 363 2 B 100

2 Leif Mihkelsaar Roserbergs Pk VetY 82 1 84 1 86 1 87 339 3

3 Kjell Brink Katarina Psf VetY 85 1 84 1 84 84 337 2

4 Agnes Nilsson Mälarhöjdens Ps VetY 84 76 1 75 81 1 316 2

1 Måns Eklund Lövsta Skf Jun 79 2 89 2 83 1 85 3 336 8 80

1 Annelie Johansson Sthlm Polisens Skf Dam 93 1 95 3 91 2 91 3 370 9 B 200

2 Belinda Hammar Roslagens Pk Dam 93 3 92 1 90 1 87 362 5 B 100

3 Sara Nordgren Sthlm Polisens Skf Dam 90 2 87 1 84 1 91 2 352 6

4 Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby Psk Dam 83 92 1 90 2 86 351 3

5 Camilla Johansson  Mälarhöjdens Ps Dam 89 2 85 85 1 87 1 346 4

6 Åsa Emås Upplands Väsby Psk Dam 75 77 81 74 1 307 1
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Lagtävling
Plac 1 x 2 x 3 x 4 x S:a x

Annelie Johansson Sthlm Polisens Skf Dam 93 1 95 3 91 2 91 3 370 9

Morgan Johansson Cropper Sthlm Polisens Skf Ö 97 2 97 4 98 4 96 4 388 14

Pontus Nordgren Sthlm Polisens Skf Ö 92 1 93 2 92 2 89 3 366 8

1 Totalt Sthlm Polisens Skf 1124 31

Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skf Ö 91 2 95 3 94 3 97 4 377 12

Anders Eklund Lövsta Skf Ö 91 2 91 1 87 0 94 3 363 6

Måns Eklund Lövsta Skf Jun 79 2 89 2 83 1 85 3 336 8

2 Totalt Lövsta Skf 1076 26

Arvid Buckard Roserbergs Pk Ö 93 2 98 2 94 2 94 3 379 9

Jan-Erik Buckard Roserbergs Pk Ö 87 0 85 1 88 1 89 2 349 4

Ronnie Ljungvall Roserbergs Pk Ö 85 0 85 1 89 2 88 0 347 3

3 Totalt Rosersbergs Pk 1 1075 16

Mathias Kunto Handens Psk Ö 90 1 90 1 91 0 96 0 367 2

Adam Ström Handens Psk Ö 78 1 81 0 85 0 83 0 327 1

Patrik Hammarlund Handens Psk Ö 95 2 93 0 88 1 89 0 365 3

4 Totalt Handens Psk 1059 6

Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Psk Ö 87 1 90 1 91 1 95 2 363 5

Tessi Lindberg Upplands Väsby Psk Dam 83 0 92 1 90 2 86 0 351 3

Johan Hoffsten Upplands Väsby Psk Ö 89 0 86 0 84 0 84 0 343 0

5 Totalt Upplands Väsby Psk 1057 8

Michael Silvin Mälarhöjdens Ps Ö 84 1 90 0 86 0 89 2 349 3

Agnes Nilsson Mälarhöjdens Ps VetY 84 0 76 1 75 0 81 1 316 2

Klaus Dejler Mälarhöjdens Ps VetY 88 0 93 2 90 0 92 0 363 2

6 Totalt Mälarhöjdens Ps 1028 7

Leif Mihkelsaar Roserbergs Pk VetY 82 1 84 1 86 1 87 0 339 3

Magnus Sjöström Roserbergs Pk Ö 86 1 89 2 81 0 86 0 342 3

Oliver Sjöström Roserbergs Pk Ö 84 2 76 0 78 0 84 0 322 2

7 Totalt Rosersbergs Pk 2 1003 8

Erik Tidäng Katarina Psf Ö 89 1 91 2 93 2 85 1 358 6

Kjell Brink Katarina Psf VetY 85 1 84 1 84 0 84 0 337 2

Marcus Dubois Katarina Psf Ö 76 0 68 0 81 2 74 0 299 2

8 Totalt Mälarhöjdens Ps 994 10

Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Pk Ö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk Ö 95 4 95 3 94 3 94 1 378 11

Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Pk VetÄ 83 0 85 1 79 0 78 0 325 1

9 Totalt Atlas Copco Pk 703 12


